
1 QLLNETU

2 NNALEST QUEL H7  22 22

3 KCEILOT ANNELETS 9C  61 83

4 EGEEAGO LOCKISTE J4  77 160

5 DCMAERU ENGAGEE D8  20 180

6 ACEISO[ DAMEUR 8A  31 211

7 JRANOSV ECOSsAI 12G 92 303

8 FNTEHOV JARS 15A 47 350

9 DELTERV FOEHNA B10 40 390

10 IATRTUX DEVOLTER 5G  74 464

11 EZTNRTU AIEUX M3  48 512

12 NAENRTU ZUT N10 41 553

13 FELSORT TANNEUR 4B  72 625

14 BVUMON[ FROLATES L8  66 691

15 VIIIIMY BaMOUN O4  45 736

16 BDSIIIV MOYAI 11A 30 766

17 DAPISIW VIBRE H1  30 796

18 DHIEIIS SWAPS 15H 48 844

19 AEDIIOP HIES 3C  30 874

20 PEIR IODATE L1  25 899

21 EP HIER 13B 14 913

PERE F6  12 925
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